
Rule 4 34 Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs S . 9 5/9 9 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

| 0171730 | 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of (a) SUNNY AFTERNOON LIMITED 
company FORMERLY KNOWN AS BASSETT & FINDLEY LIMITED — IN LIQUIDATION 

(b) Insert full name and We (b) 

addresses Gary Steven Pettit Alan R Price 
Marshman Price Marshman Price 
1st Floor, 8 Spencer Parade PO Box 5895 
Northampton Wellingborough 
NN1 5AA Northants 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter's name, 

NN8 5ZD 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 14 April 2011 

Signed SSS Date _20 May 2011 

For Official Use 
Marshman Price Liquidation Section Post Room 

address and reference 
(ifany) 1st Floor, 8 Spencer Parade 

Northampton 
NN1t 5AA 

woee ee EI 

nome 
24/05/2011 

RAMDANIES HONICE 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Signature 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Bassett & Findley Limited 

on the 14 April 2011 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

FullName  \Q\ Ck-Vng ~ 

Signed K\ \ ( WAL : 
a 

Signed 

Dated ZR -OH-N 

Date. 



Bassett & Findley Limited 

A — Summary of Assets 

Assets Book [fEstimated to Realise) 

Value 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Motor Vehicle 8,694 5,000 

Less Yorkshire Bank Asset Finance -§,860 -5,860 
2,834 -860 0 

Assets: 

Leasehold Property Improvements 11,554 0 

Piant & Machinery 61,461 35,520 

Book Debts 130,713 91,500 

Work in Progress 999,952 8) 

Stocks 45,000 2,000 

Book Debt (Associate) 540,730 1 

Motor Vehicle 8,041 8,600 

Estimated total assets available for 

preferential creditors 137,621 



Ai ~ Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for 

preferential creditors 

(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors 
Employees Wage Arrears & Holiday Pay 

Total Preferentiat Claim 
Estimated surplus as regards preferential 

creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property 

where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating 

charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Yorkshire Bank 

Estimated surplus of assets after floating 

charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Tota! assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Employees‘ Clams Redundancy & Notice 

HM Revenue & Customs for PAYE/NIC 

Shortfall to Yorkshire Bank Asset Finance 

Trade Creditors 

Estimated deficiency as regards non- 

preferential creditors (excluding any shortfall 

to floating charge holders) 

issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency as regards 

members 

Estimated to Realise 

137,621 

44,665 

44,665 

92,956 

21,591 

74,365 

38,514 
38,514 

32,851 

21,591 

54,442 

424,882 
34,000 

860 
172,301 

-632,043 

-877,601 

53,008 
-53,008 

-630,609 ee 



N
Z
 

8NN 
0 

‘s]UBYLON 
‘YBnosoqBujany 

‘PEOY 
JOSPUIAA 

OSL 
S
E
M
 
URLPY 

M
d
e
 

° 
A ves 

CLAM 'SPUEIPIN SEAN ‘IPH WeIIM “ears jooyog 
| __ Pew! 

adoin3 alte swepYy 

‘yYBnosogBuryjonn 

Sem ‘247 ‘(ue spleg) Jo ‘Jens YOO 

ES 8 ZS 
PANN 

SIBOHUSUD YORU 

‘peoy AaLeA 

Op 
vosdwou 

Uely 

‘ 
Dud 

GZNN 
‘YBnosogbujjany 

‘uoyseljoAA 
‘2}2}S9 

0 
98 

£d9°23 
JeUISnpUl 

VOISEIONA 
‘aSO|D 

PUOWAEY 
gg 

J Wun 
| 

C2 
SUA 

YCOPOOAA 
'g YNOMSUTY 

‘aso19 YOMIUaY 

| 65 2e1'23 

| 
_Sd@ 8137 

223890107 
‘vo}sBipy ‘eau 

jeMpeYD 
G9 

| 
dnosp s]00 amwWoND 

‘YyBnosogbuyjany, 

‘YyBnosogbulyjan, 
0 

8 
Les'z3 

‘e]eis9 
[euIsnpUY 

Wey 
weg 

"WNOD 
puleg 

| WUT 
pr 

(iN) 
W49 

GUYZ 
SLS 

‘eulyspsoyeys 
‘awd 

0 
pS 

O35 
~1pUP)-aASeOMEN 

‘A]e}Sy 
JeUISNpU| 

asnowpuEY 
Dewy 

IN 
Xepes 

1a0 
° 

22 9e83 
ONN ‘SIVEYLON ‘JeMKg ‘ewosposey 1IeMAS bE UN 

pr7 sonddns yoo Ise 

‘yBnoroqbGuljjap, 

‘aviysuojdweypyon 
‘YyBnozogBuijja,y 

PET vosmar 

‘spIaYIseAA 01 

SunyeH 
uNeW 

XAS 
we 

we 
0 

SNN 
‘s]UeYON 

‘YyBnosogbuljany 
‘HIEAA 

UOPA|EQ 
Zr 

M
u
s
 
H
E
N
 

O
N
Y
 
ZLO.L 

‘uorsd 
o
q
q
y
 
u
o
m
e
N
n
 

° 
96 285 

‘a}e183 [eUISNPUI POY 
PlayiNEsH “peoy xepie4 | 

—_PeMT SIONPOvdAloe Iw9UOT 

‘IH SBGULAS 

gy ‘aBeYOD 
‘aso}9 Uopsig 
Burjoo | sjueyyon 

XV8 
9147 

‘aulysiayseoie7 
‘yBnoioquey 

0 
JOEY 

‘Uapmog 
ani) 

‘Peoy 
PueToIg 

67 
SUWUO 

TON 

AdNO 
9
N
N
 

0 
02 

L8r3 
‘gJUeYLON 

‘uoeg 
sez 

‘peoy 
uo}Guippog 

ege 
SoIMonoela 

S
d
 

$99 
BNN 

‘s]ueULON 
‘YyBno1ogbuijjan, 

: 
Oy] 

SJaINdWOD 
ods! 

° 
6 813 

"yjnog We 
wed 

‘@S019 Aged F1-01 
214 ‘wopuo7 ‘mojsweuyiem 19aNg HEUWEYS 06 

Bune snaeil 

‘eztysuojdweypyoN 

pryseisewjeas | 

‘fap120 19 ‘aS01Q 

- GANYALSY 

] 98 coe'2Z13 

[ 
| 

sre 
| 

H ft) 
| 

| 
Lip 

8
N
N
 
‘sJueuLon 

'yBnosogbuyjen, 
‘ouey 

jea) 
7z 

l 
u
o
p
n
g
 
euAeAA 

| 

[0 
[00 

o09'z3 
[
3
0
6
 

Wd 
"xess3 

‘BumareBiey 
‘e0e1g AOMIO ¢ 

| 
Sune} 

eIsUl U
A
E
 

| 

. 
THz 

21XO 
0 

00 00€ 5 
‘Qulysp10}XO “YPOMIND ‘UUe.4 PADJIN “WEE PIO SUL 

HoHenasued ePisA 
